
Date of 

Reciept

Amount Claimed Amount of claim 

adimtted 

Nature of Claim Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of Voting 

share in COC

1 Rajiv Vaid 25.02.2022         2,38,68,389.00        1,47,85,055.00 Operational Creditor 

(Employee)

NIL No -                NIL NIL 90,83,334.00         90,83,334.00        NIL

2 Gurinder Singh Sandhu04.05.2022 3257266.8 1748888
Operational Creditor 

(Employee) NIL No -
NIL NIL

1508378.8 1508378.8 NIL
2,71,25,655.80       1,65,33,943.00      - - - - - - 1,05,91,712.80      1,05,91,712.80     -TOTAL

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted 

ANNEXURE -1

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PYTHHOS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04.02.2022; List of Creditors as on: 25.02.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Sl No. Name of Creditor Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted 

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if 

any


